
 

Navy League of the United States 
Fort Lauderdale Council 

Social Calendar 2024 - 2025 

 
 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024, 6:00 PM, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 

Guest Speaker: Major Gregory Matteo, USMC, Commanding Officer,  
United States Marine Corps Recruiting Station, Fort Lauderdale 

 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024, 6:00 PM, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 

Holiday Celebration & Toys for Tots Campaign 
 Guest Speaker: Mr. Eric R. Dawicki, President & CEO, Northeast Maritime Institute 
 
Saturday, January 25, 2025, Seven Seas Gala, Westin Fort Lauderdale Beach 
 Guest of Honor: TBD 
 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: LT Justin B. Dadlani, USCG, Commanding Officer,  

Coast Guard Station Fort Lauderdale 
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: LT Brendan Clements, USN, NTAG Miami, USNA Graduate 
 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 
Wednesday, December 16, 2025, Dinner Meeting, Lauderdale Yacht Club 
 Guest Speaker: TBD 
 

 


